Individual Best Times (Masters)

Alistair Crawford - (2901) - East Leeds SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
24.70 682
24.73 680
24.77 677
24.81 673
24.84 671
24.84 671
24.87 668
24.87 668
24.93 664
25.01 657
25.05 654
25.16 646
25.22 641
25.22 641
25.25 639
25.27 637
25.28 636
25.34 632
25.34 632
25.41 627
25.42 626
25.44 624
25.45 624
25.45 624
25.47 622
25.53 618
25.53 618
25.54 617
25.56 616
25.56 616
25.59 613
25.63 611
25.64 610
25.76 601
25.86 594
25.86 594
26.07 580
26.17 574
26.18 573
26.96 525
27.31 505
Swim Order
Time FINA Pts
25.34 632
26.18 573

Copyright 2024

Round Swim
Date

31/10/21
25/10/14
25/10/15
08/08/21
18/11/18
28/10/16

I I T I I I T

17/11/18
17/11/18
26/10/19
28/10/17
26/10/18
14/05/16

I I I I T

27/10/23
15/11/14
26/10/07
26/10/08
H 11/11/23
H 28/04/24
26/10/13
H 27/09/15
27/10/12
27/10/06
24/10/09
31/10/10
28/10/11
H 19/11/17
191117
H 13/05/17
H 25/09/16
25/09/16
H 24/09/17
H 24/03/19
11/12/16
121117
H 14/11/21
14/11/21
23/09/18
28/10/05
12/11/23
30/10/04

I I I I T

18/09/04

Round Swim
Date

H 28/04/24
H 12/11/23

Meet

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014

ASA National Masters 2015

East Leeds

South Yorkshire Masters Open Meet 2018

ASA National Masters 2016

Masters Inter County Meet 2018

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition
Swim England National Masters

Swim England Masters National Championships
Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Yorkshire Open Masters

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
ASA Masters North East & North West Region
ASA National Masters 2007

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

South Yorkshire Masters 2023

Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Comp 2024
BG ASA Masters Meet 2013

ASANER Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet

ASA National Masters 25m Champ

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2009

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2010

BG ASA National Masters Meet

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017

South Yorkshire Masters

Yorkshire Masters Open Meet

North East Masters Meet

North East Region Masters Meet

NER Masters Meet

Billingham Masters 2019

South Yorkshire Masters 2016

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
Masters Inter-County 2021

Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet
ASA National Masters Champs

Masters Inter County Teams 2023 - Northern Region
ASA Masters Championship 2004

NECASA Masters 2004

Meet

Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Comp 2024

Masters Inter County Teams 2023 - Northern Region

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
John Charles
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Various
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Billingham
Sheffield
Various
Huddersfield
Various
Harrogate
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Sheffield

Scarborough

Venue

Scarborough

Huddersfield
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Licence Level

MAS924 0
MAS494 0
MAS570 0
LEX3744 0
MAS806 0
MAS639 0
MAS803 0
MAS811 0
MAS882 0
MAS718 0
MAS801 0
MAS610 0
MAS1090 0
MAS499 0
MAS044 0
MAS094 0
MAS1093 0
MAS1150 0
MAS388 0
MAS560 0
MAS335 0
MAS007 0
MAS156 0
MAS214 0
MAS275 0
MAS723 0
MAS727 0
MAS678 0
MAS632 0
MAS638 0
MAS709 0
MAS828 0
MAS645 0
MAS729 0
MAS927 0
MAS987 0
MAS788 0
ASA056 0
MAS1092 0
ASA048 0
NEC028 0

Licence Level

MAS1150 0

MAS1092 0
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25.28
25.22
25.86
25.86
24.70
24.81
24.93
25.63
24.84
24.87
24.87
25.05
26.07
25.53
25.53
25.76
25.01
25.59
25.54
25.64
24.84
25.56
25.56
25.16
24.77
25.41
25.22
24.73
25.34
25.42
25.47
25.45
25.45
25.27
25.25
25.44
26.17
26.96

27.31
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636
641
594
594
682
673
664
611
671
668
668
654
580
618
618
601

613
617
610
671
616
616
646
677
627
641
680
632
626
622
624
624
637
639
624
574
525
505

I T T I I I

11/11/23
27/10/23
14/11/21
14/11/21
31/10/21
08/08/21
26/10/19
24/03/19
18/11/18
17/11/18
17/11/18
26/10/18
23/09/18
191117
191117
1211117
28/10/17
24/09/17
13/05/17
11/12/16
28/10/16
25/09/16
25/09/16
14/05/16
25/10/15
27/09/15
15/11/14
25/10/14
26/10/13
27/10/112
28/10/11
31/10/10
24/10/09
26/10/08
26/10/07
27/10/06
28/10/05
30/10/04
18/09/04

South Yorkshire Masters 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Masters Inter-County 2021

Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
East Leeds

Swim England National Masters

Billingham Masters 2019

South Yorkshire Masters Open Meet 2018
Masters Inter County Meet 2018

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition
Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet
South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017

South Yorkshire Masters

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
Swim England Masters National Championships
NER Masters Meet

Yorkshire Masters Open Meet

South Yorkshire Masters 2016

ASA National Masters 2016

North East Masters Meet

North East Region Masters Meet

Yorkshire Open Masters

ASA National Masters 2015

ASANER Masters Meet

ASA Masters North East & North West Region
ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014

BG ASA Masters Meet 2013

BG ASA Masters & Senior Meet

BG ASA National Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2010

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2009

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

ASA National Masters 2007

ASA National Masters 25m Champ

ASA National Masters Champs

ASA Masters Championship 2004

NECASA Masters 2004

Sheffield
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Various
Sheffield
John Charles
Sheffield
Billingham
Sheffield
Leeds
Various
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield
Sheffield
Various
Sheffield
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Scarborough

MAS1093
MAS1090
MAS927
MAS987
MAS924
LEX3744
MAS882
MAS828
MAS806
MAS803
MAS811
MAS801
MAS788
MAS723
MAS727
MAS729
MAS718
MAS709
MAS678
MAS645
MAS639
MAS632
MAS638
MAS610
MAS570
MAS560
MAS499
MAS494
MAS388
MAS335
MAS275
MAS214
MAS156
MAS094
MAS044
MAS007
ASA056
ASA048
NEC028

Page 2/2
0

0
0
0

o o o o o

o

o o o o

o o o o o o

o o o o

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



